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Keep this manual for future reference!

If you need any spare parts, please send this packaging data to your local dealer or to Iron Baltic

sales@ironbaltic.com
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SPECIFICATION

Pos. | Description Code Amount
1 | Front protection 02.10713K 1
2 | Middle protection 02.10701K 1
3 | Rear protection 02.10702K 1
4 | Right side protection 02.10703K 1
5 | Left side protection 02.10704K 1
6 | Front right arm protection 02.10705 1
7 | Front left arm protection 02.10706 1
8 | Rear right arm protection 02.10707K 1
9 | Rear left arm protection 02.10708K 1
10 |Bolt M6x12 DIN 933 0T.02.02.030 35
11 | Bolt M6x16 DIN 933 0T.02.02.050 14
12 | Bolt M6x20 DIN 933 0T.02.02.060 2
13 | Bolt M6x25 DIN 933 0T.02.02.070 4
14 | Bolt M6x30 DIN 933 0T.02.02.080 4
15 |Bolt M6x40 DIN 7991 0T.02.04.070 6
16 | Bolt M6x50 DIN 7991 0T.02.04.080 2
17 | Bolt M8x20 DIN 933 0T.02.02.180 2
18 | Conical washer @6 14.502 8
19 | Washer @6/15 SFS 3738 0T.04.03.020 59
20 |Installation plate 02.2305 2
21 |Installation plate 02.5006 16
22 | Dished washer 14.503 61
23 | Nylock nut M6 DIN 985 0T.03.02.030 2
24 | Sideprotection liner 950mm 0T.16.00.020 2
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FITTING INSTRUCTIONS

Step 1 Remove all standard plastic covers.

Remo original bolts = N
N g

Ve ofiginal \Mngar proté ion &=
Ny
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Step 2 Install front swingarm protections 02.10705 and 02.10706.
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Step 3 Install rear swingarm protections 02.10707 and 02.10708.

Step 4 Install middle protection 02.10701K.
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Step 5 Install plates 02.5006 to middle protection.

Step 6 Install rear protection 02.10702K.
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Step 7 Install plates 02.5006 to rear protection.

Step 8 Install front upper protection 02.10713K.

[

S 0RICE 22 WSRI9:09:23

\/

|

02.10700 Aluminium skid plate CF Moto 800 Tracker



Step 9 Install sideprotections 02.10703K and 02.10704K.
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